Individual Results: Eastern Ontario Regional - Aug 20, 2016



First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Clarke Justin
2 Spratt Dave

3 Gatt Jeff

4 Mertes Donnie
5 simmons greg

6 McClement  Jason
7 Hagan Rob

8 Abrams Trever
9 Chwalczynski Sebastian
10 Crispin Donald
11 Tokonitz Shawn
12 Eakins Todd
13 wade aaron
14 Norman Tori

Category: OVER 45

1 Johnston Brad

2 Deschénes  Stéphane
3 King Greg

4 Boomhour Steve

5 Brown Ivan

6 Weippert Chris

Category: OVER 50

1 Rigby Keith

2 Leduc Denis

3 McGregor Charles
4 Baker Steve

5 Donati Derrick

6 Mountain Clifford

Category: OVER 55
1 Keuning Sr. Ed

Category: OVER 60

1 Mcaleer Steve

Department

Kingston Fire Rescue

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Ingersoll Fire Department
Bruce Power
Bruce Power

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Stonemills Fire Department
Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Town of Greater Napanee
Kingston Fire Rescue
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Darlington Nuclear
Longueuil FD
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Ottawa Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Ottawa Fire Department

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Toronto Fire Services
London Fire & Rescue
Burlington Fire & Rescue
Stonemills Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Viegas Monica
2 Loebs Allison
3 MacDonald  Angela

Darlington Nuclear
Malletts Bay Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Team Name

Kingston Fire Rescue

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Bruce Power FD
Bruce Power FD

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

Stonemills Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

Town of Greater Napanee
Kingston Fire Rescue
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Longueuil FD
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Ottawa Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services -
Team A Mixed

Ottawa Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department - A
Team

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - DQ
Team B Mixed

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:48:71 BYE
01:49:64 WC

01:56:06 WC
01:57:62 WC
02:00:92 WC

02:02:79 WC

02:08:02 WC
02:09:78 WC
02:22:97 WC

02:23:59 WC

02:26:37 BYE
02:34:24 WC
02:47:72 WC

02:51:17 WC

01:22:79 WC
01:39:90 WC
01:43:27 WC

02:36:74 WC
03:04:74 WC
03:17:32 WC

01:56:70 BYE
01:57:62 WC

02:00:09 WC
02:03:14 WC
02:30:18 WC
03:34:75 WC

02:40:11 WC

02:03:08 WC

03:07:44 WC
12:04:31

00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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