Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Clarke	Justin	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		01:48:71	BYE
2	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		01:49:64	WC
3	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:56:06	WC
4	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power FD		01:57:62	WC
5	simmons	greg	Bruce Power	Bruce Power FD		02:00:92	WC
6	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:02:79	WC
7	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:08:02	
8	Abrams	Trever	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:09:78	WC
9	Chwalczynski	Sebastian	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services			02:22:97	WC
10	Crispin	Donald	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:23:59	
11	Tokonitz	Shawn	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee		02:26:37	
12	Eakins	Todd	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		02:34:24	
13	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:47:72	WC
14	Norman	Tori	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		02:51:17	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear			01:22:79	WC
2	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD	Longueuil FD		01:39:90	WC
3	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:43:27	WC
4	Boomhour	Steve	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		02:36:74	WC
5	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		03:04:74	WC
6	Weippert	Chris	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Team A Mixed		03:17:32	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Rigby	Keith	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:56:70	BYE
2	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:57:62	WC
3	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services		02:00:09	WC
4	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			02:03:14	WC
5	Donati	Derrick	Burlington Fire & Rescue			02:30:18	WC
6	Mountain	Clifford	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		03:34:75	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - A Team		02:40:11	WC
Category: OVER 60							
1	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown			02:03:08	WC
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Viegas	Monica	Darlington Nuclear			03:07:44	WC
2	Loebs	Allison	Malletts Bay Fire Department	Leeds 1000 Jolando Eiro Sonvisco		12:04:31	
3	MacDonald	Angela	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Team B Mixed	DQ	00:00:00	